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Equipos Juvenil

Resultados Agregados

Rank Club Figures Free Total| Behind
1 Club Atlas Chapalita Atls Borrayo Arias, Claudia ‘04 60,1385 67,8000 127,9385
Estrada Silva, Alejandra '04
Ramirez Guzman, Sol '04
Espejo Martinez, Gabriela '05
Fernandez Pellon Solis, '05
Véga Teruggi, Samantha '05
Lopez Vazquez, Kamila '05
2 Seleccién Yucatan SYuc Becerra Acosta, Anel '05 59,9339 66,5000| 126,4339 1,5046
Diaz Martinez, Rosaura '05
Gurubel Cabrera, '05
Sansores Conde, Natalia '05
Urriola Ic, Valentina '05
Conde Camaal, Miriam '06
Evangelista Moreno, Naima  '06
Perez Gutierrez, Kenya '06
3 CODE Jalisco CODEJ Rizo Hernandez, Annia ‘04 61,2258 63,6000 124,8258 3,1127
Belmont Gonzalez, Maya '05
Delgado Cornejo, Daniela '05
Tapia Hernandez, Gladys '05
Ortiz Montano, Ximena '05
Monter Da Silva, Damaris '06
Murillo Nufiez, Ingrid '06
Nufio Avilés, Citlali '06
(R) Preciado Perez, Maria '05
(R) Lozano Gonzalez, '06
4 Cuicacalli Cuica Alvarez Aizpuru, Maria ‘04 58,6951 63,0667 121,7618 6,1767
Lugo Nieto, Alexa '05
Martinez Mendoza, '05
Méyorga Calva, Marieta '05
Vega Dounce, Isabella '06
5 CasaBlanca CB Argumedo Gomez, Danna '04 55,7724 63,1667| 118,9391 8,9994
Avila Villa, Daniela '06
Carmona Vazquez, '05
Arrioja Ramirez, Emilia '04
Ledesma Cervantes, Alexa '06
Pico de la Mata, Julia '06
6 Alberca Olimpica AOFM Figueroa Orozco, Aisha '04 53,7038 63,4333 117,1371| 10,8014
Francisco Marquez Negrete Aguilera, Regina ‘04
Moreno Contreras, Vanessa '05
Partida Cruz, Paola '05
Figueroa Orozco, Ashley '06
Garcia Tirado, Daniela '06
Loza Navarro, Valeria '06
Ayala Ramirez, Vannia '06
(R) Serafin Ramirez, Ana J '05
7 Aquately Singro Aquat Valenzuela Torres, Sofia '04 58,2391 58,3667| 116,6058 11,3327
Cuellar Sanmiguel, Amairani '04
Tenorio Estrada, Ana '04
Gomez Berrio, Camila '05
Reyes Tapia, Sofia '05
Gudifio Garcia, Ximena '06
8 Sincro Care Care  De Leon Fernandez, Sofia '04 57,5493 58,6333| 116,1826| 11,7559
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Gonzalez Guerrero, Joselin '04

Ramos Torres, Daniela '04
Tienda Ramos, Veronica '04
Hurtado Alonso, Xareny '05

Saldafia Rodriguez, Marlene '05
Gonzalez Guerrero , Rocio '06

Guzman Solis, Grecia '06
9 Club Deportivo Acudtica Calaf Vazquez Ramirez, Fatima  '04 54,7845 55,6667 110,4512| 17,4873
Calafia Ceballos Soto, Luisa '05
Gonzalez Chiapa, Yara '05
Landin Barron, Karen '05
Quintero Orozco, Sara '05
Quiroga Vazquez, Kamyla '06
Ramos Mora, Annet '06
Tovar Mendizabal, Itzel '06
10 Sincro Swammy Morelos SSM Kuantay Sierra , Mariana '04 52,7572 56,4000 109,1572| 18,7813
Sanchez Delgado, '05
Cruz Sandoval, Fredel '06
Iturbide Casas, Sara '06
Kuantay Sierra, Tammy '06
Pantoja Garcia, Renee '04
(R) Espinosa Parra, Melany  '06
11 Code Leon Gto CODEL Chen Liu, Kaylin '05 53,4212 55,3000| 108,7212 19,2173
Manriquez Reyes, Luz '05
Rivera Laveaga, Zara '05
Torres Vieyra, Astrid '05
Araujo Estrada, Pamela '06

Martinez Gutierrez, Hannia '06
Mena Perez, Karla

Corona Gomez, Luciana '05
(R) Palomares Franco, ltzel  '06

12 Code Jalisco A CODEA Galan Rodriguez , Jessica ‘05 52,4201 53,5667| 105,9868( 21,9517
Reyes Briones, Ana Maria '05
De la Rosa Jimenez, '06
Garcia Mendez , Regina '06
Perez Miranda, Laura '06
Rivera Bugarin, Danna '06

13 Tigres UANL UANL Lua Oliver, Paola ‘04 51,8837 52,8667| 104,7504( 23,1881
Armendariz Carrizales, '06
Jasso Sanchez, lvanna '06
Juarez Carrillo, llian '06

14 Alberca Olimpica AOA De Santiago Hernandez, '05 50,7192 50,2333] 100,9525| 26,9860
Aguascalientes Esparza Martinez, Alondra  '05
Regalado Becerra, Ingrid '05
Brondo Lopez, Mia '06
Gaytan Martinez, Sofia '06

15 Centro Deportivo CDCH Medina Ortiz, Daniela '04 44,2912 53,6333 97,9245| 30,0140
Chapultepec Garcia Fuentes , Maria '05
Lopez Martinez , Ana '05
Rojas Rodriguez, Nicole '05
Avila Gonzalez, Nelly '06
Cadena Civeira, Natalia '06
Ordorica Xufiga, Ximena '06

16 Ballerinas Balle Garcia Jimenez, Andrea ‘05 46,6926 50,8667 97,5593| 30,3792
Garcia Romero, Ximena '05
Godinez Garcia, Grecia '05
Balderas Betanzos, Sofia '06
Delgadillo Martinez, Sara '06
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17 Academia CECUFID

18 Code Leon Gto

CFID

CODEL

Gervacio Hernandez,
Moreno Figueroa, Erin
Perez Escamilla, Ximena

Roman Molinero, Montserrat
Jimenez Balderas, Nancy
Guillen Morales, Ximena
Macias Macias, Daniela
Romero Gonzalez, Krisnha
Ruano Nieto, Paulina
Macias Macias, Elizabeth
Saucedo Perez, Jazmin

Ramos Acevedo, Jessica
Becerra Olmedo, Estefania
Guerra Ramoz, Mariana
Mojica Median, Evelyn

'06
'06
'06
'05
'04
'05
'05
'05
'05
'06
'06
'04
'06
'06
'06

43,4609 48,6667

42,6531 45,9667

92,1276

88,6198

35,8109

39,3187
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